0 Pcs.         Date :
YG19600655
RoHS & Halogen Free & REACH Compliance.
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
Customer：：：： 各廠家各廠家各廠家各廠家
Customer P/N:
Drawing No：：：：
Quantity：：：： 2019/06/14

Temperature Ordinary Temperature(15 to 35℃)
Ordinary Humidity(25 to 85% RH)
This specification applies to MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS
20 to 30℃
50 to 80 %RH
Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
－５５℃ ~ １２５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
Unless otherwise specified
Humidity
SBK160808T Series Specification
6 Configuration and Dimensions:
7 Electrical Characteristics:
Impedance Test Freq. RDC Rated Current
(Ω) (Ω)Max. (mA)Max.
SBK160808T-100□-N 10 100 MHz,200 mV 0.05 500
SBK160808T-110□-N 11 100 MHz,200 mV 0.05 500
SBK160808T-300□-N 30 100 MHz,200 mV 0.1 400
SBK160808T-310□-N 31 100 MHz,200 mV 0.1 400
SBK160808T-600□-N 60 100 MHz,200 mV 0.1 400
SBK160808T-800□-N 80 100 MHz,200 mV 0.15 400
SBK160808T-121□-N 120 100 MHz,200 mV 0.25 400
SBK160808T-221□-N 220 100 MHz,200 mV 0.3 300
SBK160808T-301□-N 300 100 MHz,200 mV 0.4 300
SBK160808T-471□-N 470 100 MHz,200 mV 0.5 300
SBK160808T-601□-N 600 100 MHz,200 mV 0.5 300
SBK160808T-102□-N 1000 100 MHz,200 mV 0.6 300
SBK160808T-122□-N 1200 100 MHz,200 mV 0.6 300
SBK160808T-152□-N 1500 100 MHz,200 mV 0.6 300
SBK160808T-182□-N 1800 100 MHz,200 mV 0.8 200
SBK160808T-202□-N 2000 100 MHz,200 mV 0.8 200
SBK160808T-222□-N 2200 100 MHz,200 mV 0.8 200
SBK160808T-252□-N 2500 100 MHz,200 mV 0.8 200
SBK160808T-272□-N 2700 100 MHz,200 mV 0.8 200
NOTE: □-tolerance Y=±25% / T=±30%
1.Operating temperature range －５５℃ ~ １２５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
2.Rate Current :  Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 30℃
"-N" FOR COMPLETELY LEAD FREE TYPE(INCLUDING FERRITE BODY & SOLDER)